
TRAIN STATION CLASSIC SHOOT OUT 15.485

SATURDAY NOVEMBER 24, 2024 15.985

CASTLE ROCK, CO 16.485

16.985

LONG DRAW SHOOT OUT QUALIFIERS
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Shoot Out 

Qualifier

8 ?? Casey Zimmerman Guys keep sake lady 15.485 1D Qualifier

4 Y Kacie Hruska The Tacman Cometh 15.722 1D Qualifier

Y 18760 Maria Thompson Chicks Burr N Desier 15.756 Qualified Race 1

Y Jessica Aguillar Fols Hero 15.829 Qualified Race 1

Y Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling 15.884 Qualified Race 1

Y Emily Betz Never Too Famous 15.913 1D Qualifier

?? Casey Zimmerman AH Royals Honkin It 16.010 2D Qualifier

Y Danielle Rucker Rebs noble Man 16.076 2D Qualifier

Y 22817 Jordyn Crandall Pistolpakinfrenchman 16.111 2D Qualifier

11 Y Derald Shaw MS Playgirl Blake 16.145 2D Qualifier

Y 23138 Madilyn Bartlett Need Horse Name 16.190

Y Lyndsey Steele Angria 16.196

Y Ashley Ranieri Lil Bit O Fame 16.212

Y Cathy Ferguson SRL Six Jets Charm 16.413

Y Cathi Hadley Elle 16.442

Y 20101 Sloan Thompson Augustus Fame 16.453

Y Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 16.588 3D Qualifier

Y Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 16.605 3D Qualifier

?? Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.639 Non Member

Y Tammy Arnold South Dakota Shortie 16.712 3D Qualifier

13 Y JoDean Brewer Johnny Cash 16.725 3D Qualifier

Y 6359 Mary Carson Senors Cool Factor 16.726

Y Randa Becco Izzy 16.784

Y Grace Igel Goldie 16.820

?? Haley Miller Blue Cat With Style 16.867

14 Alyssa Reddcliffe Play 16.949

1 Y JoDean Brewer Paint Mare 17.024 4D Qualifier

?? Jayden Sullivan Maybe Ima Frito 17.123 Non Member

?? Jody Murray Annie 17.432 4D Qualifier

?? Abby Pacheco This Guys Money 17.551 4D Qualifier

Y Brittany Hensley Famous Double French 17.621 4D Qualifier

10 Y Deb Stoneham Coppertop 17.636

Y 22755 Tammi Murphy Star 17.649

3 ?? Cynthia Heitmann Fixing to play 17.731

Y 22755 Tammi Murphy Star 17.813

?? Cynthia Heitmann Holly Hopper 17.893

Y Norah Parsons Estis 17.936

?? Julianne Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito 18.015



?? Taylor Pankoff Whiskey 18.055

Y Juliette Schubert Love the Lioness 18.144

y Madison Gingerich Faith 18.333

?? Ginger Greene RGR another first 18.446

Y Chloe Carlson Maggie 19.196

?? Barb Ensign Hesa A Famous Playboy 23.369

Y Rajeana Koury Shes Dashin Wright 23.519

Y Taylor Robson SL Ive Got Speed NT

2 ?? Clare Orndoff Fameous Cowboy NT-16.183

Y 18760 Maria Thompson Some Bunnys Lion NT-16.239

9 N Bonnie Wheatley Bay NT-16.373

6 Y Randa Becco Chloe NT-16.441

?? Jody Murray Enzo NT-16.650

Y Rajeana Koury I Got Grace NT-16.683

?? Cadence Malley Genuine Dash Ta Fame NT-16.924

12 N 23405 Kinzie Rush Hank NT-16.991

15 Tony Teets MTS Starlit NT-17.057

Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy NT-17.653

Y Rajeana Koury El Rey Miracle NT-20.623

7 Y Ann Peterson Need Horse Name NT-21.092

5 ?? Kennedi Smith Smart Souix Whiz NT-DQ

Totals

OPEN
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8 ?? Casey Zimmerman Guys keep sake lady 15.485 1D-1 225.00$         

4 Y Kacie Hruska The Tacman Cometh 15.722 1D-2 135.00$         

Y 18760 Maria Thompson Chicks Burr N Desier 15.756 1D-3 90.00$           

Y Jessica Aguillar Fols Hero 15.829

Y Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling 15.884

Y Emily Betz Never Too Famous 15.913

?? Casey Zimmerman AH Royals Honkin It 16.010 2D-1 193.00$         

Y Danielle Rucker Rebs noble Man 16.076 2D-2 116.00$         

Y 22817 Jordyn Crandall Pistolpakinfrenchman 16.111 2D-3 77.00$           

11 Y Derald Shaw MS Playgirl Blake 16.145

Y 23138 Madilyn Bartlett Need Horse Name 16.190

Y Lyndsey Steele Angria 16.196

Y Ashley Ranieri Lil Bit O Fame 16.212

Y Cathy Ferguson SRL Six Jets Charm 16.413

Y 20101 Sloan Thompson Augustus Fame 16.453

Y Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 16.588 3D-1 129.00$         

Y Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 16.605 3D-2 77.00$           

Y Tammy Arnold South Dakota Shortie 16.712 3D-3 51.00$           



13 Y JoDean Brewer Johnny Cash 16.725

Y 6359 Mary Carson Senors Cool Factor 16.726

?? Haley Miller Blue Cat With Style 16.867

14 Alyssa Reddcliffe Play 16.949

1 Y JoDean Brewer Paint Mare 17.024 4D-1 96.00$           

?? Jody Murray Annie 17.432 4D-2 58.00$           

?? Abby Pacheco This Guys Money 17.551 4D-3 38.00$           

Y Brittany Hensley Famous Double French 17.621

Y 22755 Tammi Murphy Star 17.649

?? Cynthia Heitmann Holly Hopper 17.893

?? Julianne Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito 18.015

Y Taylor Robson SL Ive Got Speed NT

2 ?? Clare Orndoff Fameous Cowboy NT-16.183

Y 18760 Maria Thompson Some Bunnys Lion NT-16.239

9 N Bonnie Wheatley Bay NT-16.373

6 Y Randa Becco Chloe NT-16.441

?? Jody Murray Enzo NT-16.650

Y Rajeana Koury I Got Grace NT-16.683

?? Cadence Malley Genuine Dash Ta Fame NT-16.924

12 N 23405 Kinzie Rush Hank NT-16.991

15 Tony Teets MTS Starlit NT-17.057

Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy NT-17.653

Y Rajeana Koury El Rey Miracle NT-20.623

7 Y Ann Peterson Need Horse Name NT-21.092

5 ?? Kennedi Smith Smart Souix Whiz NT-DQ

# of Entries 43

EF 30.00$                   

1,290.00$              

Added $$

Ttl Pot 1,290.00$              

1D 2D 3D 4D

451.50$            387.00$                 258.00$                        193.50$    1,290.00$      

50% 225.75$            193.50$                 129.00$                        96.75$      

30% 135.45$            116.10$                 77.40$                          58.05$      

20% 90.30$              77.40$                   51.60$                          38.70$      

451.50$                   387.00$                          258.00$                                   193.50$         1,290.00$      
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8 ?? Casey Zimmerman Guys keep sake lady 15.485 1D-1 81.00$           

Y Cathi Hadley Elle 16.442 1D-2 55.00$           

?? Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.639 2D-1 49.00$           

Y Randa Becco Izzy 16.784 2D-2 32.00$           



?? Jody Murray Annie 17.432

?? Abby Pacheco This Guys Money 17.551 3D-1 32.00$           

10 Y Deb Stoneham Coppertop 17.636 3D-2 22.00$           

3 ?? Cynthia Heitmann Fixing to play 17.731

Y 22755 Tammi Murphy Star 17.813

?? Taylor Pankoff Whiskey 18.055

?? Ginger Greene RGR another first 18.446

?? Barb Ensign Hesa A Famous Playboy 23.369

Y Rajeana Koury Shes Dashin Wright 23.519
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Y 22817 Jordyn Crandall Pistolpakinfrenchman 16.111 1D 126.00$         

Y 23138 Madilyn Bartlett Need Horse Name 16.190

Y 20101 Sloan Thompson Augustus Fame 16.453

?? Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.639

Y Grace Igel Goldie 16.820

?? Jayden Sullivan Maybe Ima Frito 17.123 2D 76.00$           

Y Norah Parsons Estis 17.936

?? Taylor Pankoff Whiskey 18.055

y Madison Gingerich Faith 18.333 3D 50.00$           

Y Chloe Carlson Maggie 19.196

?? Cadence Malley Genuine Dash Ta Fame NT-16.924

Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy NT-17.653
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Y Juliette Schubert Love the Lioness 18.144 1 21.00$           


